, Account No :9040365196 Invoice No: SDCTS0015099813

Bharat Sanchar
BSNL : = o=
Geiseabyloty, Nigam Limited 01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

Tariff plan: Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that

Invoice Date :03/12/2021 Billing Period

Tax Invoice Upto 2Mbps / Voice unlimited.
PRINCIPAL GOVT DEGREE
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN TELEPHONE NUMBER
$_E%%MPET- 04029300024 AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC Ed 17.00 20/12/2021
BEGOMPET GSTIN
SRR 1S
500016

Account Summary

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
S00088 ey 29odS 2wgo ESIeSTARINN] B Dey _ Dey Judo _ Dey 3ngo
Q] ) ) =) =)
g 16.99 3 0.00 4 0.00 3 0.00 3 16.99 g 17.00
Amount in words : Rupees Seventeen Only.
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) .
. 7 B Voice(Min)
Current Charges (598 Dey Amount
i M Data(GB)
Recurring Charges 3008 8 0.00
One Time Charges ag78 Ffev 0.00
Usage Charges FEE 3o 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 5 Min | 55GB
Discounts oranden 0.00
4 Min 4 4468
Late Fee sy DY) 0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.) 0.00 3 Min -} 33GB
Tax o8, 0.00
Total Current Charges Bngo Doy 0.00 ZMin 2268
1 Min - 11 GB
0 Min . - - ™ | 0GB
Jul21 Aug'21 Sep21 Oct'21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7. My
BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

. o ® . LAKSHMI DEVIK N MV

Irresistible Christmas Deal for - Acsounts Officer (TR)

our New Customers 7™ “ | scan'QR'Code - :

P i - e . ) to make For Billing related issues
¢ i< o . FOA Online Portal
3 Payment. <> 040-27811806
Discount on
first month charges
* uoftrer e v;xl;d‘mr the manth of Dacembar orily. - o
For further inf ation visid www.bsnlco.in or call 1800-34! - — - [
s wisit- hitps /fbookmyfiber bsnl.con/  * "maximum discount ¥ 5007 SC.EIF‘I ‘OR" COd to make
www.bsnleoin | ssi skscane arp - | Followus on £ (&) and lilozus on {3 UPI Payment.

Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID prl_gdc_bgpt_ce@telengana.gov.in. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at
"www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

S
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No SDCTS0015099813
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/12/2021
||||||| || || | ||| || || || | ||| | | cash [ | cheaue/oD | | credit/Debitcard | Account No 9040365196
Phone No 04029300024
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank — Branch
Due Date 20/12/2021
Please Charge Rs. ___ Signature Amount Payable 7 17.00
LR RN TR CEEE
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Hyderabad. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 1 of 3


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=04029300024|9040365196|SDCTS0015099813|CDR|17|TS|NA|NA
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in

&  Bharat Sanchar (e
Live TV & Premium OTT Content at One Place FREE Tri al

223z, Nigam Limited e i

Account No: 9040365196 | Invoice No: SDCTS0015099813 | Invoice date: 03/12/2021 e T o MORECONTENTTHANTV | 'NO CABLE/DTH REQUIRED
V ) Usiet WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST

Click to Pay
For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in

Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
collection centers

i,
@5 Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. M Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date
Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Pay through My BSNL App
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL

services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- G Venkateswarlu , 040-27818383

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE
Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Account Officer address:O/o Principal General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500063

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

® Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

® Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

® For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

® If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to
disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

® For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

® Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

Installation Address:7-1-58,,0PP HYDERABAD PUBLIC . .
SCHOOL,BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD,HYDERABAD, Telangana ¢ GST Registration Number: 36AABCB5576G1ZM ¢ PAN Number: AABCB5576G

-500016 e HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000G0OI107739

s

MEN AND WOMEN FASHION

SAVE 15-30%

Use Code SHOP@10 to Avail Additional 10% OFf m

+~/ BSNL
= REWARDS

Binge-watch free with

BSNL Cinema Plus SUPERSTAR-2

Your FREE' Ticket to
UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT

(" [@) 200+ Live [ s00+ g000+ )
2 TVCharmol:l D2l 7y shows l (] Movies

Enjoy

2000 GB data

at speed up to 150 Mbps*

BUNDLED WITH
At just . hotstar
Rs. 949 PREMIUM

wvivibsnl oo in | Like BSHL India an ] Follow BSNLGororta on £ and (@) Instagpam.

Page 2 of 3

Watch Live TVand
Pramium OTT content &t one plece

G B

Tiv™



https://bit.ly/3pmoGoi
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
www.bsnl.co.in
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://bookmyfiber.bsnl.co.in/

, B h a rat sa “ c h a r Super Entertainment with Enjoy‘ﬂnn GB data
w2y, Nigam Limited SUPERSTAR-1 -~ -

“up to 5Mbps beyond ‘

Account No: 9040365196 | Invoice No : SDCTS0015099813 | Bill Date :03/12/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID Monthly Charges Usage Charges One Time Charges Discounts
04029300024 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
id4029300024_sid 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 04029300024

Installation Address:
7-1-58,,0PP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL,BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD,HYDERABAD, Telangana -500016

Plan :
704534/Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice 5

limited. ; 5
unlimite Enjoy entertainment, ask questions BSAL
Phone Number/Service ID | id4029300024_sid ; - ;

_ | - and morewith Google Nest temtriy
Installation Address:
7-1-58,,0PP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL,BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD,HYDERABAD, Telangana -500016 an hl.ll'ldlﬂd w“h
Plan :
704534/Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice Bs NL hmﬂdhﬂnﬂ
unlimited.
800002/Bharat Fiber Hotstar - Bundled Pack EEt Tﬂurs Tﬂdﬂ','
Usage Charges
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges ( gk h
(GB)
Broadband Day Usage 30642636 29.22 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM) 62951 0.06 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 30705587 29.28 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00
Google Mest Mini Google Hes! Hub
T & ORI oy

Powetedly  rUPETV

| SCCP
# BSNL BSNL Bharat Fibre
= REWARDS superstar Premium Plan

Bundled Subscription ta Live TV.& Premium OTT Content

TOP COUPONS .
Bandwldth (Download Speed) Upto1n0 Mbps* Up to150 Mbsps

Prica tfar broadband + calling + OTTI 2749 €945/
; 24 Hre Unlimited FREE ealling [Local 4570)
Frwe Call onany network withir ndia.
Bundled OTT Subscription
100+ Liva TV Channals,
7 500+ TV Shows & 8000+ Movies)
5 s
M\t | @Pa=tir “Lﬁm{a‘f amazon
TN
N\
Experience  \
o Srmm L Unlimited
i : = = BﬂB Intamnat | Calling
¢ Flipkart £ l‘l’l-'-lkEf”P ot o iR \Emcnmnmem /

Doming’s g - N L

Subscribe
Upgrade Now
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https://bsnloffers.bsnl.in/
https://yupptv.la/SCBpB
http://www.bsnl.co.in/
https://bit.ly/3pmoGoi

NETTLINX

3RD FLOOR, 5-9-22, MY HOME SAROVAR PLAZA
Secretariat Road,, saifabad

500063 - Hyderabad (Telangana)

GST No. 36 AABCN2263J1ZH

Billing Address

Government Degree College For Women
H Ng,1-10-166:0pnp HPS Regumpet
Hyderabad-500060

Tax Invoice

Bill Details
. : NLXC0067
ywoice Mo, © N-TS-21-11706
[rate : 09-Dec-20
Currency | INR

Shipping Address

Government Degree College For Women
H No.1-10-166:0np HPS Ragumpet Hyderahad-500060

9246292893

GST No.
India
9246292893
GST No.
Being sale towards broad
band charges For the
Broad Band 00998422 period from 02.09.2020 to 100.00 - Mbps 72.04 7.204.00
01.03.2021 .
a SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOUR
§ RUPEES ONLY 7,204.00
CGST 9% 648.36
SGST 9% 648.36
. . ~ EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED RUPEES AND SEVENTY TWO -
Total (In words) Tota 8,500.72

PAISE ONLY

Payment Terms:Immediate

1. Any Request for discannection,one month prior
intimation is required.

2. Actual Bank Chanrges will be collected in the
subsequent invoice in case of dishonored cheqgues.

3. Over due payment attracts a monthly interest of 2%

Company’s Bank Details :

Bank Name - HDFC Bank Ltd

Account No. : 00210340003319
Account Name . Nettlinx Ltd
Branch Name - Lakdikapul

Swift code : HDFCINBBHYD
RTGS/NEFT/IFSC Code : HDFC0000021

Branch Address: HDFC Bank Ltd, 6-1-73 GR & 3rd




